LED FIXTURE
TL Series
LED Emergency Remote Head
TL-EM002, TL-EM003
LED Emergency remote head
Injection-molded thermoplastic housing
Ordering Information    Example: TL-EM002-4W
Family Name Fixture Type Model Wattage
TL (Turolight) EM (Emergency light) 002 (LED Emergency 2 remote heads )
003 (LED Emergency 1 Remote Head)
4W, 10W, 14W
2W, 5W, 7W
Product Specification
Ordering
Code Model Number Description
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) CCT (K)
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen)
Hour
Rating (hrs) CRI Mounting
Remote
Capable
Damp
Location
Case
QTY.
3461218 TL-EM002-4W LED Emergency 2W x 2 remote heads 4W 5-12 VDC 6500 230 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
3462101 TL-EM002-10W LED Emergency 5W x 2 remote heads 10W 5-12 VDC 6500 484 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
3462102 TL-EM002-14W LED Emergency 7W x 2 remote heads 14W 5-12 VDC 6500 484 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
3461219 TL-EM003-2W LED Emergency 2W x 1 remote head 2W 5-12 VDC 6500 112 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
3461119 TL-EM003-5W LED Emergency 5W x 1 remote head 5W 5-12 VDC 6500 305 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
3462100 TL-EM003-7W LED Emergency 7W x 1 remote head 7W 5-12 VDC 6500 318 50,000 82 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes 20
TL-EM003 (2W) TL-EM002 (4W)
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com